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Auto Glass Replacement 
Bomb Island Auto Glass 
Daniel DeWine (803) 944-7661 
BombIslandGlassLLC@att.net 
www.BombIslandAutoGlassllc.webs.com 
 
Business Consulting 
Heron Consulting Group, LLC 
Beth Smith - (803) 345-6550 
Beth@HeronConsultingGroup.com 
www.HeronConsulting.webs.com 
 
Business Advisory Services 
Summit Business Solutions, LLC 
Mark Desrosiers (803) 941-7664  
markdesrosiers@iib.ws  
www.SummitBusinessSolutions.ws  
 
Cabinetry - Custom Cabinetry & Resurfacing  
John Hopfensperger - (803) 960-3683  
2015 Charleston Hwy, Cayce, SC  
Jhopfe@aol.com 
 
Catering 
Small Packages Catering 
Sheila Veach (803) 537-0351 
Sheila.SmallPackages@gmail.com 
www.SmallPackagesCatering.com 
 
Christian Store - St. Francis Catholic Shop  
Deacon Greg & Maureen Weigold 
St. Francis Catholic Shop    803-561-9733  
 649 Saint Andrews Rd, Columbia, SC 29210  
www.stfrancisshop.com  
stframcisshop@bellsouth.net 
 
Dentist - Comprehensive Family Dental Care 
Mark G. Pelletier, DDS, PA  803-781-7901  
900 Lake Murray Blvd., Suite 200  
PremierDentistry@sc.rr.com 
 

Document, Notary & Paralegal Services 
Suzanne Gooch - 781-6094 
 
Oral Surgery 
Chapin Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery 
Dr. Adam Hairr     (803) 816-2796 
www.chapinoralsurgery.com 
 
Pampered Chef Consultant 
Dawn Mortus  (713) 824-4091 
www.pamperedchef.biz/dmortus 

chefdawnmortus@gmail.com 
 
Photography 
Families, Children, High School Seniors 
& Lifestyle Photography 
Hope Jeffcoat Photography 
Hope@HopeJeffocoat.com 
www.HopeJeffcoat.com 
 
Printing:  Team Apparel & Equipment 
Game On Gear   Chris Sinegar - (803) 309-0433 
Chris@MyGameOnGear.com 
www.GameOnGear.com  
 
Real-estate 
Century 21Vanguard 
Katherine Kawamoto (803) 348-0810 
KatherineKrealtor@gmail.com 
 
Skin Care / Cosmetics 
Mary Kay Beauty Consultant 
Rosie Husbands    AHusbands@MaryKay.com 
www.MaryKay.com/ahusbands 
 
Websites, Internet Marketing for NonProfits 
Carolina Web Design Services, LLC 
Nancy Williamson - (803) 629-0101 
Nancy@CarolinaWebDesignServices.com 
www.CarolinaWebDesignServices 
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NON-PROFIT ORGANIZATIONS 
 
Children’s Charity 
Keep Kids Connected 
Jerry Mortus, Executive Director 
www.keepkidsconnected.org 
keepkidsconnected@gmail.com 
832-571-7546 
 
Small Business Consulting  
Newberry Area SBDC  
Nancy Williamson, CBA  
(803) 321-5689  
Nancy.Williamson@newberry.edu 
www.NewberryAreaSBDC.com 

Join Our Church 

Business Directory 
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